
V60
COFFEE SHOP

MENU
ENGLISH



V60
COFFEE SHOP

MAKE YOUR OWN CREPE

THE CONFECTIONERY

SWEETEN YOUR CREPE
Chocolate   |   Strawberry   |   Nutella   |   Caramel Sauce

Walnut
Almond 
Cranberry 
Peanut

NUTS/DRIED

Strawberry
Kiwi
Blueberry
Banana

FRUIT

Coffee
Chocolate 
Vanilla
Strawberry

ICE-CREAM

Choco Chips
Coconut
Cherry
Granola 
Rainbow Sprinkles

TOPPING

230

Small delights in your mouth 

Mil Hojas
Tiramisu
Profiteroles

Eclairs
Opera
Sacher

190

190

190

190

190

190

Prices are in Mexican pesos and include taxes.
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V60
COFFEE SHOP

ESPRESSO BAR
Cold or Hot

Black Coffee
Cappuccino Coffee
Latte Coffee

ICE- CREAM & SORBETE

Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry

190
190

190

Seasonal Fruit
Ask for the sorbete
of the day           

190

190

90

90

90

Mocha Coffee
Coffee with Caramel Spread
Machiato Coffee

90

90

90

Prices are in Mexican pesos and include taxes.
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